• 99 Addressable Devices
• Up to 10 Year Battery Life
• Attractive Compact Design
• Compatible with the Zerio
Range of EDA Products
• Internal Event Memory
• Electronically Programmable
• Reliable Single Board Surface

Transmitter Cable monitored for short and
open circuit faults
ORDER CODES
EDA-C1000 Radio Callpoint
EDA-T1000 Transmitter Unit
EDA-T1100 Dual Input Transmitter Unit
Zerio
GENERAL INFORMATION – EDA-C300/T300
Weight (Including Base) 200g (approx.)
Dimensions (Including Base)
Height 86mm
Width 86mm